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Scott Adams scott.p.adams@dom.com Dominion
Jason Allnutt j.allnutt@ieee.org IEEE-SA
Mohammad Amelian s.amelian@wsu.edu Washington State University
Brett Amidan b.amidan@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Eric Andersen eric.andersen@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Rahul Anilkumar ranilkumar@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
Andrew Arana andrew.arana@fpl.com Florida Power & Light
David Bakken bakken@wsu.edu Washington State University
Paramarshi Banerjee banerjee.param@gmail.com Washington State University
Chaitanya Baone baone@ge.com GE Global Research
Stephen Bartlett Stephen.Bartlett@ursanav.com UrsaNav
Rakesh Batra rakesh.batra@hq.doe.gov Department of Energy
Lisa Beard lbeard10@utk.edu Univ. of TN
Christopher Berger cberge02@harris.com Harris Corporation
Emanuel Bernabeu Emanuel.bernabeu@pjm.com PJM
Jared Bestebreur jared_bestebreur@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories Inc.
Clifton Black crblack@southernco.com Southern Company
Bill Blevins bblevins@ercot.com ERCOT
Ellery Blood ellery_blood@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories Inc.
Robert Braden braden@isi.edu USC Information Sciences Institute
Daniel Brancaccio dbrancaccio@bridgeenergygroup.com Bridge Energy Group
Paul Brown pdbrown@nppd.com Nebraska Public Power District
Larry Bugh larry.bugh@rfirst.org ReliabilityFirst
Josh Bui josh.bui@sce.com Southern California Edison
Teresa Carlon teresa.carlon@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Ritchie Carroll bjmoses@gridprotectionalliance.org Grid Protection Alliance, Inc.
Michael Cassiadoro mcassiadoro@totalreliabilitysolutions.com Total Reliability Solutions
Alonso Castillo Acastillo@ETESA.com.pa Empresa de Transmisión Eléctrica; S.A.
Jidong Chai jidong.chai@geirina.net GEIRINA
Shripad Chandrachood schandra@mathworks.com MathWorks Inc.
Christopher Chelmecki chris.chelmecki@gmail.com Basler Electric Co.
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Yang Chen yang.chen@pjm.com PJM Interconnection
Michael Chertkov chertkov@lanl.gov Los Alamos National Laboratory
Hsiao-Dong Chiang chiang@bigwood-systems.com Bigwood Systems, Inc.
Rahul Choubey rahul.choubey@powergridindia.com Powergrid Corporation of India Limited
Bo Cui bo.cui@wsu.edu Washington State University
Robert Cummings bob.cummings@nerc.net NERC
Jeff Dagle jeff.dagle@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
NISCHAL DAHAL nischal.dahal@ge.com GE Energy Connections
Alicia Dalton-Tingler alicia.dalton-tingler@netl.doe.gov DEPT OF ENERGY - NETL
Valerii Deineko vdeineko@vrenergy.com V&R Energy
Deepjyoti Deka deepjyotideka@gmail.com Los Alamos National Lab
Ruisheng Diao ruisheng.diao@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Jay Diruscio jay.diruscio@mathworks.com Mathworks
Evgenia Dmitrova edm@energinet.dk Energinet.dk
Matt Donnelly mdonnelly@mtech.edu Montana Tech
Graham Dudgeon graham.dudgeon@mathworks.com MathWorks
Dan Dwyer dan_dwyer@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories Inc.
Pavel Etingov pavel.etingov@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Joseph Eto jheto@lbl.gov Lawrence Berkeley Laboratory
Phil Evans evanspg@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Xiaoyuan Fan xiaoyuan.fan@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Mohammad Farajollahi mfarajollahi92@gmail.com University of Californian, Riverside
Evangelos Farantatos efarantatos@epri.com EPRI
Anthony Faris ajfaris@bpa.gov Bonneville Power Administration (BPA)
Scott Feuerborn sfeuerb@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell
Gerald FitzPatrick fitzpa@nist.gov NIST
Jim Follum james.follum@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Kevin Frankeny kfrankeny@misoenergy.org MISO
Tim Fritch tnfritch@tva.gov TVA
Daniel Gabel daniel.gabel@comed.com ComEd
Floyd Galvan fgalvan@entergy.com Entergy Services, Inc.
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Robert Gardner matthew.gardner@dom.com Dominion Virginia Power
Kamal Garg Kamal_Garg@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories Inc.
Michael Gilmore mgilmore@iso-ne.com ISO New England
Jay Giri jay.giri@ge.com GE Grid Solutions
Allen Goldstein allen.goldstein@nist.gov NIST
karthik gopinath kgopinath@ercot.com ERCOT
James Gotesky james.gotesky@alstom.com General Electric
Mark Graham mark.graham@nypa.gov New York Power Authority
Tim Gubitz tim.gubitz@duke-energy.com Duke Energy
Pablo Gutierrez pablo.gutierrez@ieso.ca IESO
mohammadreza hatami mohammadreza.hatami@wsu.edu Washington State University
Drew Herron herronan@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Eric Hewitt Eric_Hewitt@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories Inc.
Paul Hines paul.hines@uvm.edu University of Vermont
Patricia Hoffman patricia.hoffman@hq.doe.gov U.S. Dept. of Energy
Yi Hu yhu@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
Nancy Huang nancy.huang@pjm.com PJM
Carl Imhoff carl.imhoff@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Vahid Jalili-Marandi Vahid.Jalili-Marandi@opal-rt.com OPAL-RT TECHNOLOGIES
Anthony Johnson anthony.johnson@sce.com Southern California Edison
Terry Jones trj@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Brett Kelly Brett.Kelly@SMUD.org Sacramento Municipal Utlilty District
Kiyong Kim kiyongkim@basler.com Basler Electric Co.
Dan King kingdj@ornl.gov ORNL
Thomas Kirk thomas.kirk@opal-rt.com OPAL-RT TECHNOLOGIES
Harold Kirkham harold.kirkham@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Jim Kleitsch jkleitsch@atcllc.com American Transmission Company
Brad Klenz brad.klenz@sas.com SAS
HyoJong Lee hyojonglee.wsu@gmail.com Washington State University
Dino Lelic mlelic@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
Yachi Lin ylin@nyiso.com New York ISO
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Greg Link greg.link@sas.com SAS
Viktor Litvinov viktor.litvinov@grtcorp.com GRT Corporation
Yilu Liu liu@utk.edu Univ of Tenn and Oak Ridge Nat Lab
Michael Luna michael.luna@pjm.com PJM Interconnection
Xiaochuan Luo xluo@iso-ne.com ISO New England
Jian Ma jma@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell
Mohammadreza Maddipour Farrokhifard m.maddipourfarrokhi@wsu.edu Washington State University
Kenneth Martin martin@electricpowergroup.com EPG
Gordon Matthews ghmatthews@bpa.gov Bonneville Power Administration (BPA)
Todd McCune tmccune@peakrc.com Peak Reliability
Keith Mitchell kmitchell@misoenergy.org MISO
Brian Mollohan brian.mollohan@netl.doe.gov US DEPT OF ENERGY - NETL
Shaun Murphy shaun.murphy@pjm.com PJM Interconnection
Dora Nakafuji dora.nakafuji@heco.com Hawaiian Electric
krish narendra knarendra@erlphase.com ERLPhase
Neeraj Nayak nayak@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group
Angela Nelson anels90@entergy.com Entergy Services, Inc.
Ryan Nice ryan.nice@pjm.com PJM
Alex Ning aning@peakrc.com Peak Reliability
Michael Nugent mnugent@spp.org Southwest Power Pool
Jim O'Brien jim.o'brien@duke-energy.com Duke Energy
Jeff Otto jeff_otto@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories Inc.
Carol Painter carol.painter@netl.doe.gov US DEPT OF ENERGY - NETL
Manu Parashar manu.parashar@ge.com GE Grid Solutions
Cody Parker cparker@spp.org Southwest Power Pool
Mahendra Patel mpatel@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
Michael Pesin Michael.Pesin@hq.doe.gov Department of Energy
Mitch Pope mjpope@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell
Zahid Qayyum qayyumz@coned.com Consolidated Edison Company of New York
Ryan Quint ryan.quint@nerc.net North American Elec. Reliability Corp.
Tariq Rahman trahman@semprautilities.com San Diego Gas & Electric
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Hongda Ren hren@eecs.wsu.edu Washington State University
ebrahim rezaei ebrahim.rezaei@wsu.edu Washington State University
Matthew Rhodes matthew.rhodes@srpnet.com Salt River Project
D. Tom Rizy dtom@csra.com CSRA
Ciaran Roberts cmroberts@lbl.gov Lawrence Berkeley National Lab
Russell Robertson bjmoses@gridprotectionalliance.org Grid Protection Alliance
brian rodriguez brian.rodriguez@sce.com Southern California Edison
Ben Rowland ben_rowland@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories Inc.
Todd Sampson tsampson@faultrecorder.com Utility Systems, Inc
Juan Sanchez-Gasca juan.sanchez@ps.ge.com GE
Subburaman Sankaran ssankaran@semprautilities.com SDG&E
David Schooley david.schooley@comed.com ComEd
Jerry Schuman jerry@pingthings.io PingThings, Inc.
Gary Seifert windsei@yahoo.com GATEIdaho
Alireza Shahsavari ashah023@ucr.edu University of California Riverside
Komal Shetye shetye1@illinois.edu Information Trust Institute
Di Shi di.shi@geirina.net GEIRI North America
Kat Sico kbsico@gmail.com Duke Energy
Alison Silverstein alisonsilverstein@mac.com NASPI
Richard Sootkoos rich@pingthings.io PingThings
Scott Stapels staples@utilicast.com Utilicast
George Stefopoulos george.stefopoulos@nypa.gov New York Power Authority
Doug Steinacher dougsteinacher@basler.com Basler Electric Co.
Emma Stewart estewart@lbl.gov Lawrence Berkeley National Lab
Ravi Subramaniam r.subramaniam@ieee.org IEEE-SA
Rui Sun rui.sun@dom.com Dominion Virginia Power
Mika Takata mika.takata@hal.hitachi.com Hitachi America, Ltd
Kyle Thomas kyle.thomas@dom.com Dominion Virginia Power
Peter Tucker ptucker@spp.org Southwest Power Pool
Frank Tuffner francis.tuffner@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Marianna Vaiman marvaiman@vrenergy.com V&R Energy
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Kumar Venayagamoorthy Gkumar@ieee.org Clemson University
Vignesh Venkata Gopala Krishnan v.venkatagopalakris@wsu.edu Washington State University
Mani Venkatasubramanian mani@eecs.wsu.edu Washington State University
Alexandra von Meier vonmeier@berkeley.edu UC Berkeley - BECI
Zhiwei WANG zhiwei.wang@geirina.net SGCC – NA
Brett Wangen bwangen@peakrc.com Peak Reliability
Jason Watson jason.watson@cmsenergy.com Consumers Energy
Scott Woodbury swoodbury@bridgeenergygroup.com Bridge Energy Group
Warren Wu warren.wu@nerc.net North American Electric Reliability Corporation
Jun Yamazaki jun.yamazaki@hal.hitachi.com Hitachi America Ltd.
Steve Yang hyang@bpa.gov Bonneville Power Administration (BPA)
Jaya Yellajosula jyellajo@mtu.edu Michigan Technological University
Hongming Zhang hzhang@peakrc.com Peak Reliability
Yang Zheng yang.zheng@wsu.edu Washington State University
Yuan Zhi yuan.zhi.ece@gmail.com Washington State University
Xiangyang Zhou xzhou@atcllc.com American Transmission Company
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